Nassau County, NY, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,033
0

$202
$108
$139
$182
$339
$2,003
$24,036

Married
Couple

$1,309
0

$420
$108
$285
$254
$419
$2,795
$33,540

Adult, One
Child

$1,309
$1,042
$413
$108
$351
$390
$680
$4,293
$51,516

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Nassau County, NY, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,309
$1,146
$318
$108
$328
$373
$497
$4,079
$48,948

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,613
$2,083
$701
$173
$550
$615
$1,026
$6,761
$81,132

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,613
$2,188
$612
$173
$550
$617
$1,032
$6,785
$81,420

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,636
0

$378
$256
$246
$252
$252

$64
$865

$3,949
$47,388

Married
Couple

$2,016
0

$769
$531
$558
$387
$387
$99
$1,346
$6,093
$73,116

Adult, One
Child

$2,016
$1,179
$716
$531
$760
$520
$520
$82
$1,577
$8,177
$98,124

Household STABILITY Budget, Nassau County, NY, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$2,016
$1,417
$556
$531
$760
$528
$528
$64
$1,540
$7,940
$95,280

Two Adults,
2 Children

$2,205
$2,358
$1,353
$849
$957
$772
$772
$123
$3,583
$12,972
$155,664

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$2,205
$2,604
$1,168
$849
$957
$778
$778
$99
$3,463
$12,901
$154,812

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-
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