Nassau County, NY, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Nassau County, NY, 2014

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$1,033	\$1,309	\$1,309	\$1,309	\$1,613	\$1,613
Childcare	0	0	\$1,042	\$1,146	\$2,083	\$2,188
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612
Transportation	\$108	\$108	\$108	\$108	\$173	\$173
Healthcare	\$139	\$285	\$351	\$328	\$550	\$550
Miscellaneous	\$182	\$254	\$390	\$373	\$615	\$617
Тах	\$339	\$419	\$680	\$497	\$1,026	\$1,032
Monthly Total	\$2,003	\$2,795	\$4,293	\$4,079	\$6,761	\$6,785
Annual Total	\$24,036	\$33,540	\$51,516	\$48,948	\$81,132	\$81,420

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

Household STABILITY Budget, Nassau County, NY, 2014

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$1,636	\$2,016	\$2,016	\$2,016	\$2,205	\$2,205
Childcare	0	0	\$1,179	\$1,417	\$2,358	\$2,604
Food	\$378	\$769	\$716	\$556	\$1,353	\$1,168
Transportation	\$256	\$531	\$531	\$531	\$849	\$849
Healthcare	\$246	\$558	\$760	\$760	\$957	\$957
Miscellaneous	\$252	\$387	\$520	\$528	\$772	\$778
Savings	\$252	\$387	\$520	\$528	\$772	\$778
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99
Тах	\$865	\$1,346	\$1,577	\$1,540	\$3,583	\$3,463
Monthly Total	\$3,949	\$6,093	\$8,177	\$7,940	\$12,972	\$12,901
Annual Total	\$47,388	\$73,116	\$98,124	\$95,280	\$155,664	\$154,812

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent. Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-

ALICE UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT – http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php